
U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
C10 BENEVENTO BN_C1 STREGATI A

     261698 R GISSI FRANCESCO

     161679 R IAVECCHIA PASQUALE

     261677 D MASONE SERENA

     261678 U PORRECA BRUNO

     269945 D TROTTA SVETLANA

C10 CASERTA CE_C1 LA REGGIA A

     262286 JU BATTINIERI EFREM

     166408 JU CAPUTO MARCO

     155564 JD DELLI PAOLI KATIA

     139818 D PARISI ORNELLA

C10 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_C1 STABIA C10 1 A

     269508 U CAFIERO RAFFAELE

     138828 JU GALBANO MAURO

     105834 D GENATIEMPO ANNA

     037724 MU IMPARATO ANTONIO

     073914 U LUCIA MARCO

C10 CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_C1 A

     261639 U AVAGLIANO GIOVANNI

     094841 U PIOMBO ROMUALDO

     059247 D RONCA AURORA

     059256 D SILVESTRO COSETTA

     094878 U SPERANZA MAURO

C10 NAPOLI NA_C1 `O TARALLO A

     025620 D BUSCHINI ANNA

     025621 D BUSCHINI LOREDANA

     114527 D CAMPOLONGO LUCIA

     025694 D RUSSO ALESSIA

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Carabina 10 m  girone A



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
C10 CASERTA CE_C2 LA PESCHERIA B

     155566 U D`ESPOSITO SALVATORE

     139812 JU LEONE ANIELLO

     139813 JU LEONE NICOLA

     262299 D MORMONE FRANCESCA

     251307 R RICCIARDI PERGENTINI

C10 CASERTA CE_C3 L`APERIA B

     044584 D BARRA ANTONIETTA

     155565 JU CAPASSO VINCENZO

     044535 MD CARDAMONE CRISTINA

     181473 R D`AMBROSIO SIMONE GAETANO

     155477 R TARANTINO DARIO

C10 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_C2 STABIA C10 2 B

     280704 D CERCHIA ROMANA

     170661 JU COPPOLA NICOLA

     304383 JD ESPOSITO TERESA

     138826 JU FIORENTINO LUIGI

     280716 JD MOCCIA ALESSANDRA

C10 NAPOLI NA_C2 `A SFOGLIATELLA B

     025659 U GENIO MASSIMO

     025695 U RUSSO FABIO

     025710 MU ZITO ANIELLO

     022493 U ZITO LUIGI

C10 NAPOLI NA_C3 FUNICULI` FUNICULA` B

     114831 JU APA ROBERTO

     179694 JU CASTALDI VITTORIO

     269153 JU GUGLIARA FRANCESCO

     144681 JU RUSSOLILLO RAFFAELE

C10 NAPOLI NA_C4 ANEMA E CORE B

     025625 MU CAPASSO VINCENZO

     025679 MU MORO GIOVANNI

     044577 MU PATERNO MARCELLO

     044543 MU RUSSO CLAUDIO

C10 NAPOLI NA_C5 FUORIGROTTA B

     156073 JD CORSIATO VALENTINA

     025637 MU COTUGNO GIOVANNI

     264052 JD DIZOVA NATALIA

     144542 JD IMELA ALESSIA

C10 NAPOLI NA_C6 VOMERO B

     165327 R ACCETTA CHIARA

     269152 JD AVETA CARLOTTA

     270539 JU GATTA ANDREA

     045209 U MORO SALVATORE

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Carabina 10 m  girone B



C10 NAPOLI NA_C7 PIEDIGROTTA B

     025622 D BUSCHINI PAOLA

     304710 R CASOLA GABRIELLA

     044531 MU NARDONE VALENTINO

     159738 JU SIVERA GIOVANNI



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
CL3P NAPOLI NA_C3P1 I BORBONI U

     025659 U GENIO MASSIMO

     025695 U RUSSO FABIO

     025710 MU ZITO ANIELLO

     022493 U ZITO LUIGI

CL3P NAPOLI NA_C3P2 I LAZZARONI U
     025620 D BUSCHINI ANNA

     025621 D BUSCHINI LOREDANA

     114527 D CAMPOLONGO LUCIA

     156073 JD CORSIATO VALENTINA

CL3P NAPOLI NA_C3P3 CAPRI U
     114831 JU APA ROBERTO

     179694 JU CASTALDI VITTORIO

     270539 JU GATTA ANDREA

     269153 JU GUGLIARA FRANCESCO

     144681 JU RUSSOLILLO RAFFAELE

CL3P NAPOLI NA_C3P4 SCIUSCIA` U
     025625 MU CAPASSO VINCENZO

     025637 MU COTUGNO GIOVANNI

     044531 MU NARDONE VALENTINO

     044577 MU PATERNO MARCELLO

     044543 MU RUSSO CLAUDIO

CL3P NAPOLI NA_C3P5 I NORMANNI U
     269152 JD AVETA CARLOTTA

     264052 JD DIZOVA NATALIA

     144542 JD IMELA ALESSIA

     159738 JU SIVERA GIOVANNI

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Carabina 3 Posizioni



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
CLT CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_CT1 STABIA CLT U

     269508 U CAFIERO RAFFAELE

     170661 JU COPPOLA NICOLA

     138828 JU GALBANO MAURO

     105834 D GENATIEMPO ANNA

     037724 MU IMPARATO ANTONIO

CLT CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_CT1 U

     261639 U AVAGLIANO GIOVANNI

     146612 D INGHILLERI ANGELA

     094841 U PIOMBO ROMUALDO

     059247 D RONCA AURORA

     059256 D SILVESTRO COSETTA

CLT NAPOLI NA_CT1 BABA` U

     056099 MU DI MAGGIO LUIGI

     025695 U RUSSO FABIO

     025710 MU ZITO ANIELLO

     022493 U ZITO LUIGI

CLT NAPOLI NA_CT2 TIRABUSCIO` U

     025621 D BUSCHINI LOREDANA

     156073 JD CORSIATO VALENTINA

     025694 D RUSSO ALESSIA

     025699 D SICILIA MARIA ROSARIA

CLT NAPOLI NA_CT3 O` FERDINANDO U

     114831 JU APA ROBERTO

     179694 JU CASTALDI VITTORIO

     270539 JU GATTA ANDREA

     269153 JU GUGLIARA FRANCESCO

     144681 JU RUSSOLILLO RAFFAELE

CLT NAPOLI NA_CT4 O` SARRACINO U

     025625 MU CAPASSO VINCENZO

     025635 U CORRERA CLAUDIO

     044531 MU NARDONE VALENTINO

     044577 MU PATERNO MARCELLO

     044543 MU RUSSO CLAUDIO

CLT NAPOLI NA_CT5 MASANIELLO U

     269152 JD AVETA CARLOTTA

     025622 D BUSCHINI PAOLA

     264052 JD DIZOVA NATALIA

     144542 JD IMELA ALESSIA

     159738 JU SIVERA GIOVANNI

CLT NAPOLI NA_CT6 `A PASTIERA U

     025620 D BUSCHINI ANNA

     114527 D CAMPOLONGO LUCIA

     025637 MU COTUGNO GIOVANNI

     025679 MU MORO GIOVANNI

     291635 U MORO GIUSEPPE

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Carabina a Terra



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
P10 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_P1 STABIA 1 A

     037708 U DI MARTINO SALVATORE

     269517 U GIORDANO FRANCESCO

     037722 U GRANO VINCENZO

     066015 U LUSCIANO DOMENICO

     037737 U MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

P10 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_P2 STABIA 2 A
     169667 U D`ORIANO FRANCESCO PAOLO

     269502 U DI LORENZO FERDINANDO

     037715 MU ESPOSITO VINCENZO

     037745 U PASSARO PIETRO

     059259 U VALBUSA WILLIAM

P10 CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_P1 A
     146104 MU APICELLA CARMINE

     094837 U FIORILLO MARCO

     132690 U PEPE LUIGI

     059239 U PISAPIA ATTILIO

     103721 U SINISCALCHI ROBERTO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P1 MARECHIARO A
     025614 MU BARRELLA SALVATORE

     084273 U CORALLUZZO CARMINE

     169294 R DI MARTINO DARIO

     025676 U MOFFA LUIGI

P10 NAPOLI NA_P2 TOTO` A
     179734 JU CUOCO GUGLIELMO

     251195 U FORLANI IVAN

     061135 U GIACCIO CASTRESE

     025707 U VIERTI DIEGO

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola 10 m girone A



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
P10 BENEVENTO BN_P1 I SANNITI B

     270998 U ALTIERI PASQUALE

     008284 D DEL GROSSO ANNAMARIA

     175570 U GRANDE FABIANO

     008303 U PALLADINO FRANCO SALVATORE

     008312 U ROMOLO GENNARO

P10 BENEVENTO BN_P2 FRIENDS TEAM B
     079581 U DONATO ROBERTO

     110617 U MENICHINI GIOVANNI DOMENICO

     110640 U PENNINO ORLANDO

     123938 D PEPE POMPEA

     262427 MU PIRACCI LUIGI

P10 CASERTA CE_P1 FONTANA MARGHERITA B
     044585 MU CHIACCHIARINI UGO

     044637 U IODICE. GIUSEPPE

     059931 U ROSSI LIVIO BONIFACIO

     044530 D TANA ANTONIETTA

P10 NAPOLI NA_P3 AMALFI B
     182047 JU CARRATORE VINCENZO

     165342 R PRESTIANNI SERENA

     025690 D PUGLIESE ANNA MARIA

     025708 MU VITIELLO FRANCESCO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P4 PROCIDA B
     179736 R GRIMALDI FRANCESCO

     025662 MU GRIMALDI VINCENZO

     114640 JD GUARINO SERENA

     025673 D MESSINA PAOLA MARIA

P10 NAPOLI NA_P5 SORRENTO B
     114492 U AMODIO GIUSEPPE

     025642 U DE SANTO SALVATORE

     139704 MU PATRI` PIETRO

     056155 MU SCHIANCHI SERGIO

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola 10 m girone B



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
P10 AVELLINO AV_P1 GREEN WOLF C

     254738 U AMBROSONE GIANCARLO

     124572 U IANUALE ANTONIO

     013255 U PALERMO CESARE

     133222 U SANTORO ANTONIO

P10 BENEVENTO BN_P3 PICCOLE PESTI C
     131266 JU CARBONE GERARDO

     275778 JU DI GIOIA ANTONIO

     079578 JD DI GRAZIA CARLA

     269946 JU TROTTA VASSILI

P10 BENEVENTO BN_P4 MALOENTUM C
     008276 MU CAVALLUZZO VITTORIO

     008294 MU LIUCCI CARMELO

     008307 MU PICCOLO PELLEGRINO

     282899 D SAURO LUISA

P10 CASERTA CE_P2 FONTANA DEI DELFINI C
     121408 JU LUPOLI GIUSEPPE

     139816 JU MURGIA FRANCESCO

     135170 JU PARISI ANTONIO

     135171 JU URSIDA MICHELE

P10 CASERTA CE_P3 FONTANA DI VENERE C
     044545 MU CANGIANO GAETANO

     044652 D CANGIANO STEFANIA

     150985 U GIORDANO LUIGI

     151123 U GRIMALDI ANTONIO

     064594 MU MARIA ANTONIO

P10 CASERTA CE_P4 FONTANA DI EOLO C
     059927 JD CHIACCHIARINI ADRIANA

     150985 U GIORDANO LUIGI

     087084 JD IODICE ILARIA

     044659 U PISACRETA PIERO

P10 CASERTA CE_P5 FONTANA DI CERERE C
     059859 MU CANGIANO ANTONIO

     044623 U CAROLA CESARE

     044550 MU CIANCIULLI MARIO

     139893 MU GIORDANO UMBERTO

     044767 MU MEO FRANCESCO

P10 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_P3 STABIA 3 C
     037688 U APUZZO SALVATORE

     158233 MU BORRELLI PASQUALE

     156072 D CIOFFI ROSSELLA

     138825 MU FIORENTINO ANTONIO

     037727 D IZZO ADRIANA

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola 10 m girone C



P10 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_P4 STABIA 4 C
     259234 JU APREA UMBERTO

     169655 U D`AMORE FABIO

     037705 U DE LUCA GIANLUCA

     259230 U DI MAIO FABIO ANDREA

     037768 U VERDE VERIANO

P10 CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_P2 C
     120339 MU D` ANTONIO ALESSANDRO

     059208 MU DI GENNARO RICCARDO

     067672 MU OLIVA VINCENZO

     147005 MU SCALA RAFFAELE

     059266 D ZULLO VALERIA

P10 NAPOLI NA_P6 POSITANO 2 C
     025619 U BRONZINO STEFANO

     179735 JU ERCO ANTONIO

     044541 MU VIGLIOTTI CARMINE

     014230 U VISONE MASSIMO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P7 CAPRI C
     084296 U DE MARTINO MARIO

     270311 U LOMBARDI GIUSEPPE

     025687 D POLCARO ALESSIA

     104863 U SPARAGNO VINCENZO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P8 ISCHIA C
     057124 U D`ORSI VINCENZO

     280601 JD MILONE CRISTINA

     025696 MU SANNINO MICHELE

     044549 MU VIGLIOTTI VINCENZO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P9 SORRENTO C
     025603 MU AMATO CARLO

     066978 MU CASTALDO ANTONIO

     144497 JU FORMICOLA GENNARO

     146005 JD IMELA MARTINA

P10 NAPOLI NA_P10 POSITANO C
     044546 MU ABATERUSSO ARMANDO

     025641 MU DE MARTINO CIRO

     127496 JD GRIMALDI FRANCESCA

     283238 JU LAURENZA GIAN MARIO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P11 VIETRI C
     025610 MU ARTIACO CARLO

     025626 MU CASTIGLIONE CARMINE

     192692 R RUSSO ADRIANO

     014224 MU TODISCO SERGIO

P10 NAPOLI NA_P12 MAIORI C
     025672 MU MEROLLA PASQUALE

     127538 JD MONACELLA GIUSEPPINA

     276642 JD MONACO STEFANIA

     025702 MU TABACCHINI PIETRO

     283269 U TELESE MICHELE MATTEO



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
PA CASERTA CE_PA1 BAGNO DI DIANA U

     121408 JU LUPOLI GIUSEPPE

     139816 JU MURGIA FRANCESCO

     135170 JU PARISI ANTONIO

     059931 U ROSSI LIVIO BONIFACIO

     135171 JU URSIDA MICHELE

PA NAPOLI NA_PA1 MASANIELLO U
     025600 U AGOSTA DARIO

     025618 U BRONZINO BRUNO

     025683 MU PARENTI GIULIO

     025707 U VIERTI DIEGO

PA NAPOLI NA_PA2 CHIATAMONE U
     179734 JU CUOCO GUGLIELMO

     025658 MU GARGIULO FABRIZIO

     283238 JU LAURENZA GIAN MARIO

     084399 U MASSARO NICOLA

PA NAPOLI NA_PA3 SANTA LUCIA U
     025603 MU AMATO CARLO

     182047 JU CARRATORE VINCENZO

     179735 JU ERCO ANTONIO

     283269 U TELESE MICHELE MATTEO

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola Automatica



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
PL BENEVENTO BN_PL1 NATI LIBERI U

     175570 U GRANDE FABIANO

     008303 U PALLADINO FRANCO SALVATORE

     008307 MU PICCOLO PELLEGRINO

     008312 U ROMOLO GENNARO

PL CASERTA CE_PL1 LA CASTELLUCCIA U
     121408 JU LUPOLI GIUSEPPE

     139816 JU MURGIA FRANCESCO

     135170 JU PARISI ANTONIO

     135171 JU URSIDA MICHELE

PL CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_PL1 STABIA PL1 U
     037688 U APUZZO SALVATORE

     037708 U DI MARTINO SALVATORE

     037715 MU ESPOSITO VINCENZO

     066015 U LUSCIANO DOMENICO

PL CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA CM_PL2 STABIA PL2 U
     169667 U D`ORIANO FRANCESCO PAOLO

     037722 U GRANO VINCENZO

     037737 U MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

     059259 U VALBUSA WILLIAM

PL CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_PL1 U
     146104 MU APICELLA CARMINE

     094837 U FIORILLO MARCO

     067672 MU OLIVA VINCENZO

     103721 U SINISCALCHI ROBERTO

     094846 U ZOLDAN ALBANO LUCIO

PL NAPOLI NA_PL1 `O SOLE MIO U
     025614 MU BARRELLA SALVATORE

     084273 U CORALLUZZO CARMINE

     251195 U FORLANI IVAN

     025662 MU GRIMALDI VINCENZO

     025707 U VIERTI DIEGO

PL NAPOLI NA_PL2 CAPEMONTE U
     025676 U MOFFA LUIGI

     139704 MU PATRI` PIETRO

     104863 U SPARAGNO VINCENZO

     014230 U VISONE MASSIMO

PL NAPOLI NA_PL3 FORCELLA U
     025603 MU AMATO CARLO

     179734 JU CUOCO GUGLIELMO

     179735 JU ERCO ANTONIO

     056104 MU ERRICO GIUSEPPE

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola Libera



PL NAPOLI NA_PL4 VICARIA U
     025610 MU ARTIACO CARLO

     182047 JU CARRATORE VINCENZO

     025640 MU D`ISANTO ANTONIO

     283238 JU LAURENZA GIAN MARIO

     283269 U TELESE MICHELE MATTEO



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
PGC BENEVENTO BN_PGC1 GLI INTOCCABILI U

     008287 MU DI SCANNO SAVINO

     110617 U MENICHINI GIOVANNI DOMENICO

     110640 U PENNINO ORLANDO

     182818 U PICCOLO DAVIDE

     262427 MU PIRACCI LUIGI

PGC CASERTA CE_PGC1 SALA DEL TRONO U
     044550 MU CIANCIULLI MARIO

     151123 U GRIMALDI ANTONIO

     044563 MU IANNOTTA EUGENIO

     044637 U IODICE. GIUSEPPE

     059931 U ROSSI LIVIO BONIFACIO

PGC CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_PGC1 U
     146104 MU APICELLA CARMINE

     059208 MU DI GENNARO RICCARDO

     094837 U FIORILLO MARCO

     132690 U PEPE LUIGI

     103721 U SINISCALCHI ROBERTO

PGC NAPOLI NA_PGC1 PAZZARIELLO U
     025623 MU CAIAFA FRANCESCO

     057124 U D`ORSI VINCENZO

     134454 U GAUDIO GIOVANNI

     025676 U MOFFA LUIGI

     014173 MU MONTAGNUOLO CIRO

PGC NAPOLI NA_PGC2 TRICCABALLACCHE U
     104662 MU AMATO GIOVANNI

     025658 MU GARGIULO FABRIZIO

     025662 MU GRIMALDI VINCENZO

     104770 U IOVINO FRANCESCO

     025684 MU PEPE LUIGI

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola Grosso Calibro



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
PS AVELLINO AV_PS1 IRPINIA TEAM U

     254738 U AMBROSONE GIANCARLO

     190472 U CAPOBIANCO MICHELANGELO

     124570 U GIGLIO ANDREA

     183659 U LIMA ALESSANDRO

     133222 U SANTORO ANTONIO

PS BENEVENTO BN_PS1 U
     270998 U ALTIERI PASQUALE

     008276 MU CAVALLUZZO VITTORIO

     110617 U MENICHINI GIOVANNI DOMENICO

     008303 U PALLADINO FRANCO SALVATORE

     008307 MU PICCOLO PELLEGRINO

PS CASERTA CE_PS1 GIARDINO INGLESE U
     121408 JU LUPOLI GIUSEPPE

     139816 JU MURGIA FRANCESCO

     135170 JU PARISI ANTONIO

     059931 U ROSSI LIVIO BONIFACIO

     135171 JU URSIDA MICHELE

PS CASERTA CE_PS2 TEATRO DI CORTE U
     044550 MU CIANCIULLI MARIO

     139893 MU GIORDANO UMBERTO

     044767 MU MEO FRANCESCO

     044659 U PISACRETA PIERO

PS CAVA DEI TIRRENI CV_PS1 U
     146104 MU APICELLA CARMINE

     059208 MU DI GENNARO RICCARDO

     094837 U FIORILLO MARCO

     132690 U PEPE LUIGI

     103721 U SINISCALCHI ROBERTO

PS NAPOLI NA_PS1 PULCINELLA U
     044546 MU ABATERUSSO ARMANDO

     084273 U CORALLUZZO CARMINE

     057124 U D`ORSI VINCENZO

     134454 U GAUDIO GIOVANNI

     109302 U VEGLIANTE DOMENICO

PS NAPOLI NA_PS2 RE NASONE U
     025618 U BRONZINO BRUNO

     179734 JU CUOCO GUGLIELMO

     025665 MU MAGRI` GIOVANNI

     025676 U MOFFA LUIGI

     044541 MU VIGLIOTTI CARMINE

PS NAPOLI NA_PS3 ZI` BACCO U
     104662 MU AMATO GIOVANNI

     114492 U AMODIO GIUSEPPE

     179735 JU ERCO ANTONIO

     061135 U GIACCIO CASTRESE

     139704 MU PATRI` PIETRO

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola Standard



U.I.T.S. - CAMPANIA

Specialità Sezione Nominativo Girone
PSp CASERTA CE_PSp1 BOSCO DI SAN SILVESTRO U

     121408 JU LUPOLI GIUSEPPE

     139816 JU MURGIA FRANCESCO

     135170 JU PARISI ANTONIO

     044530 D TANA ANTONIETTA

PSp CASERTA CE_PSp2 LE SETE DI SAN LEUCIO U
     044652 D CANGIANO STEFANIA

     059927 JD CHIACCHIARINI ADRIANA

     087084 JD IODICE ILARIA

     262252 D PENNINI VANDA

     135171 JU URSIDA MICHELE

PSp NAPOLI NA_PSp1 POSILLIPO U
     182047 JU CARRATORE VINCENZO

     179734 JU CUOCO GUGLIELMO

     114640 JD GUARINO SERENA

     025673 D MESSINA PAOLA MARIA

     304711 D PAOLILLO FERNANDA

PSp NAPOLI NA_PSp2 MARACHIARO 2 U
     179735 JU ERCO ANTONIO

     127496 JD GRIMALDI FRANCESCA

     283238 JU LAURENZA GIAN MARIO

     127538 JD MONACELLA GIUSEPPINA

PSp NAPOLI NA_PSp3 MERGELLINA U
     144497 JU FORMICOLA GENNARO

     280601 JD MILONE CRISTINA

     276642 JD MONACO STEFANIA

     025690 D PUGLIESE ANNA MARIA

Circuito Regionale a Squadre - 2010

Pistola Sportiva


